Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

LUTHER W. YOUNGDAHL

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

To Leo M. Thompson			
Of Morrison	County, SETDS GREETINGS:		
Reposing especial trust and o	confidence in your prudence, integrity, and		
ability I have appointed you the sai	id Leo M. Thompson, a member of the State		
Board of Health and Vital Statistics, for the term ending the first Monday in January, 1951 (reappointment)			
		You are therefore by these presents.	, appointed and commissioned A member
		of Seid Board	as aforesaid,
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said	office of Member of said Board		
together with all rights, powers, ar	nd emoluments to the said office belonging,		
or by law in anywise appertaining, u	until this commission shall be by me or other		
lawful authority, superseded or annu	alled, or expire by force or reason of any		
law of this State.			
	IN TESTINOTY WHEREOF, I have		
	hereunto set my hand and caused		
	the Great Seal of the State of		
	Minnesota to be affixed at the		
	Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 25th day of		
	Paul, this <u>25th</u> day of in the year of		
	our Lord one thousand nine hun-		
	dred Wortweight and of the		
	dred Forty-eight and of the		
	dred Forty-eight and of the State the Ninetleth		
By the	State the Ninetieth		
By the	State the Ninetieth Governor Lathy Wannagash		
By the	State the Ninetieth Governor Juthn Wannadah NIE OF MINNESO		
By the	State the Ninetieth Governor Julin Wannadah NITE OF MINNESO Scoretory of State		
By the	State the Ninetieth Governor July Manuadah Secretary of State Secretary of State		
By the	State the Ninetieth Governor Julin Wannadah NITE OF MINNESO Scoretory of State		
By the	State the Ninetieth Governor July Manuadah Secretary of State Secretary of State		